AGENDA
State Board of Social Services
New Member Orientation

VA DEPT. OF SOCIAL SERVICES
7 NORTH EIGHTH STREET CONF. A-6"" FLOOR
RICHMOND, VA 23219
AUGUST 5, 2004
10:00 A.M.

Welcome & Introductions
Julie Christopher, Chair

Allen Wilson, Assistant Attorney General
VA Freedom of Information Act, State and Local Conflict
Of Interests Act, Transactiona Disclosure Statements and
Liability Act

Julie Christopher
SBSS Bylaws

Pat Rengnerth
Travel Regulations/Reimbursement Procedures

Richard Martin
Virginia Regulatory Process

Working Lunch

Commissioner Maurice Jones
Welcome and Comments

Overview of Divisions
Child Support Enforcement
Family Services
Benefit Programs
Licensing Programs
Child Care and Devel opment
Human Resources M anagement
Finance

Adjournment

10:00 am.

10:15am.

10:45 am.

11:00 am.

11:15am.

noon

1:00 p.m.

3:00 p.m.



