## **AGENDA**

## State Board of Social Services New Member Orientation

## VA DEPT. OF SOCIAL SERVICES 7 NORTH EIGHTH STREET CONF. A-6<sup>TH</sup> FLOOR RICHMOND, VA 23219 AUGUST 5, 2004 10:00 A.M.

Welcome & Introductions Julie Christopher, Chair	10:00 a.m.
Allen Wilson, Assistant Attorney General VA Freedom of Information Act, State and Local Conflict Of Interests Act, Transactional Disclosure Statements and Liability Act	10:15 a.m.
Julie Christopher SBSS Bylaws	10:45 a.m.
Pat Rengnerth Travel Regulations/Reimbursement Procedures	11:00 a.m.
Richard Martin Virginia Regulatory Process	11:15 a.m.
Working Lunch	noon
Commissioner Maurice Jones Welcome and Comments	1:00 p.m.
Overview of Divisions Child Support Enforcement Family Services Benefit Programs Licensing Programs Child Care and Development Human Resources Management Finance	

3:00 p.m.

Adjournment